

TRISTATE

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS	Charles E. Morris,	OFFICE HOURS
P.O. Box 6125	Executive Secretary	Monday - Friday
Lancaster, PA 17607-6125	(717) 293-3269	8:30AM - 5:00PM
	Email: tristatetariff@gmail.com	

FUEL SURCHARGE ON "LOCAL" MOVES

FOR LOADED SHIPMENTS

"PER VEHICLE"

TRANSPORTED BETWEEN

JANUARY 15, 2026 AND FEBRUARY 14, 2026

WHEN LOADED MILEAGE BETWEEN ORIGIN
AND DESTINATION OF THE SHIPMENT IS:

APPLY THE FOLLOWING
FLAT FUEL SURCHARGE:

OVER 0 NOT OVER 10 MILES	\$23.45
OVER 10 NOT OVER 20 MILES	\$28.66
OVER 20 NOT OVER 30 MILES	\$33.87
OVER 30 NOT OVER 40 MILES	\$39.08

TRISTATE OFFICE WILL EACH MONTH PROVIDE TO MEMBERS THE "FLAT" FUEL
SURCHARGE AMOUNT BASED ON THE DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY (D.O.E.)

1/5/2026 DIESEL FUEL PRICE PER GALLON FOR SELF SERVICE ON
HIGHWAY FOR THE CENTRAL ATLANTIC REGION.

NEXT MONTHLY UPDATE WILL APPLY ON SERVICE BETWEEN FEBRUARY 15, 2026
AND MARCH 14, 2026.